NH Postsecondary Education Commission

4 Stephen M. Appleby, President (2013)
New Horizons Computer Learning Center
Nashua
Telephone: 882-4900
E-Mail: steveA@nhnashua.com

v/ John A. Curran, Esq. (2011)
Londonderry
Telephone: 634-4300, Ext. 709 (Office)
E-Mail: jcurran@getmanstacey.com

\/ Rev. Jonathan DeFelice, President (2010)
INTERIM VICE CHAIR ~ Sent Aect
Saint Anselm College
Telephone: 641-7010 Cell: 493-8977
E-Mail: jdefelic@anselm.edu

\/Dr. William J. Farrell, President (2011)
Rivier College
Telephone: 897-8201 Home: 595-1428
E-Mail: wfarrell@rivier.edu

v/ James M. Fitzgerald (2012)
Laconia
Telephone: 524-4483
E-Mail: jfitzgerald@metrocast.net

\/Dr. Mary Ellen Fleeger, Director (2009)
Associate Vice Chancellor
Research & Planning
University System of New Hampshire
Telephone: 862-0916 Cell: 969-3357
E-Mail: me.fleeger@usnh.edu

‘/Dr. Helen Giles-Gee, President (Ex Officio) CHAIR
Keene State College EX. COMM.
Telephone: 358-2000
E-Mail: gilesgee@keene.edu

/Dr. Richard A. Gustafson, Chancellor (Ex Officio)
Community College System of New Hampshire EX. COMM.
Telephone: 271-2739 Cell: 377-6829

E-Mail: rgustafson@ccsnh.edu Sent dleckt

‘/Dr. George J. Hagerty, President (2013)
ON PERSONAL LEAVE
Franklin Pierce University EX. COMM.
Telephone: 899-4129 Cell: 381-9838
E-Mail: drhagerty@franklinpierce.edu

\/Carey Richard Harris (Upon Graduation)
Great Bay Community College
Cell: 943-1751

E-Mail: charris@ccsnh.edu

3/13/2009

l/Dr. Mark Huddleston, President (Ex Officio)
University of New Hampshire
Telephone: 862-2450
E-Mail: presidents.office@unh.edu

l/ John D. Hutson, Esq., Dean/President (2010)
Franklin Pierce Law Center
Telephone: 513-5100
E-Mail: jhutson@piercelaw.edu

\/Lucille Jordan, President (2010)
Nashua Community College
Telephone: 882-6923, Ext. 1522 Cell: 340-1644
E-Mail: ljordan@ccsnh.edu

/' Dr. Paul J. LeBlanc, President (2009)
Southern New Hampshire University
Telephone: 645-9631 Cell: 264-4025
E-Mail: p.leblanc@snhu.edu

I/David L. Mahoney (2013) EX. COMM.
Nashua
Telephone: 889-4410 Cell: 566-1477
E-Mail: MahoneyDL@aol.com

/Dr. Robert E. Myers, President (2012)
Daniel Webster College
Telephone: 577-6571
E-Mail: remyers@dwc.edu

\/ Dr. Daniel M. Nelson, Sr. Assistant to the Pres. (2012)
Dartmouth College
Telephone: 646-2715
E-Mail: daniel.m.nelson@dartmouth.edu

|/Dr. Stephen J. Reno, Chancellor (Ex Officio)
University System of New Hampshire
Telephone: 862-0918 Cell: 969-3355
System Office for all 224-1483
E-Mail: stephen.reno@usnh.edu

\/Eliezer Rivera (2013)
Keene
Telephone: Home-357-9686
Police Dept: 357-9813  Cell: 313-9168
E-Mail: erivera@ne.rr.com

l/Dr. Sara Jayne Steen, President (Ex Officio)
Plymouth State University
Telephone: 535-2210
E-Mail: sjsteen@plymouth.edu

\/Dr. Lyonel B. Tracy, Commissioner (Ex Officio)
N.H. Department of Education
Telephone: 271-3829 Cell: 498-4767
E-Mail: Itracy@ed.state.nh.us



